
第６５回開成３７年会ゴルフ個人戦成績表
2014．9．25　於：藤ヶ谷CC

GRS HDCP NET
1 三枝　嘉憲 5 97 17 80
2 名須川捷平 2 98 18 80
3 小幡伊和男 5 102 21 81
4 佐藤信太郎 4 99 17 82
5 織田　和男 6 95 12 83
6 大道　  剛 6 103 20 83
7  宗　 恒雄 3 94 9 85
8 丸山　敏夫 4 103 18 85
9 浜田　稔明 2 90 4 86

10 今井　兼義 4 100 14 86
11 高橋　 誠 5 118 32 86
12 篠田東洋児 6 91 4 87
13 成田　征男 2 94 7 87
14 植村　迪彦 6 96 9 87
15 水町　陽一 2 98 11 87
16 橋本　 泰 3 102 15 87
17 澤井　仁 5 101 13 88
18 菊池　勝 1 105 15 90
19  南　　邦弘 2 107 17 90
20 植田　正義 5 104 12 92
21 佐藤　迪夫 1 106 13 93
22 福田　　堯 6 107 14 93
23 田澤　正稔 3 110 16 94
24 和田　泰昌 5 110 16 94
25 佐藤　榮一 1 113 18 95
26 高水　義晴 6 114 17 97
27 関　玖仁男 6 113 15 98
28 米窪　義健 5 123 25 98
29 春山　徹郎 1 115 16 99
30 篠田　文彦 4 119 20 99
31 黒川　泰宏 3 119 18 101
32 岸田　東八 2 116 14 102
33 久住眞太郎 5 127 25 102
34 市川　弘幸 3 121 18 103



GRS 平均 GRS 平均
春山　徹郎 1 99 佐藤信太郎 4 99
佐藤　榮一 1 100 今井　兼義 4 100 　
佐藤　迪夫 1 101 　 丸山　敏夫 4 103 　
菊池　勝 1 105 　 篠田　文彦 4 119
奥山　正彦 1 107 　 　 　 　 　

2 512 102.4 4 421 105.3
浜田　稔明 2 90 　 三枝　嘉憲 5 97 　
成田　征男 2 94 小幡伊和男 5 102
名須川捷平 2 98 　 植田　正義 5 104 　
水町　陽一 2 98 和田　泰昌 5 110 　
 南　　邦弘 2 107 　 高橋　 誠 5 118 　
岸田　東八 2 116 　 米窪　義健 5 123 　

久住眞太郎 5 127 　
1 603 100.5 6 781 111.6

 宗　 恒雄 3 94 　 篠田東洋児 6 91 　
橋本　 泰 3 102 　 織田　和男 6 95
田澤　正稔 3 110 植村　迪彦 6 96
黒川　泰宏 3 119 　 大道　  剛 6 103 　
市川　弘幸 3 121 福田　　堯 6 107

　 関　玖仁男 6 113 　
高水　義晴 6 114 　

5 546 109.2 3 719 102.7

第６５回開成３７年会ゴルフ団体戦成績表

2014．9．25　於：藤ヶ谷CC


